 ALDBURY PARISH COUNCIL
        MEETING DATES 2025

Venue: Aldbury Memorial Hall
Time: 8pm 


Monday 6th January			Council Meeting- To approve the budget
Monday 3rd February			Council Meeting
Monday 3rd March			Council Meeting
Monday 7th April			Council Meeting
Monday 28th April			Annual Parish Assembly
Monday 12th May 			Annual Council Meeting
Monday 2nd June			Council Meeting
Monday 7th July			Council Meeting
Monday 4th August			Council Meeting 
Monday 1st September		Council Meeting 
Monday 6th October			Council Meeting
Monday 3rd November		Council Meeting
Monday 1st December		Council Meeting


The public and Press are welcome to attend all these meetings.

Gosia Turczyn, Aldbury Parish Clerk
www.aldburyparish.org.uk
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